
BALAGARH BIJOY KRISHNA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Ref. No. 
From, 

S.L No. 

President/ Principal / Teacher-in-charge 

1 

3 

4 

5 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

P.O. -BALAGARH " DIST. -HOOGHLY " WEST BENGAL - 712 501 

|AMIT BARMAN 
AMRITA PAL 

ANKITA GHOSH 

ANINDITA RAJBANSHI 

ANTARA PALTA 

ANUSRI BARAI 

ANUP KUMAR GHOSH 

|ARATI HEMBRAM 
|ARPITA DEBNATH 

ASHIS GHOSH 

|BARNALI SARKAR 
CHANDRA SARKAR 

DEBANJAN ROY 

HEMANTA GHOSH 

JHUMA BAG 

NAME 

|JULIYANNESHA KHATUN 
KISHOR MONDAL 

LABONI GHOSH 

MANISHA RAJBANSHI 

MODHUMITA MALAKAR 

MOUMITA KHAMARU 
MOUSUMI MODAK 

NARGIS PARVIN 

NITISA MONDAL 

PAMPA SARKAR 

PAPI MAHATO 

STUDENT STRENGTH 2019-2020 

|PAULAMI KAR 
PAROMITA HEMBRAM 

PIYALI GHOSH 

NAAC ACCREDITED 

Telephone: (03213) 260288 | Mobile : 8670272229 
Website : www.bbkm.in 

E-mail : bbkm hooghly@rediffmail.com 

YG 
eHevovva) 

SEMESTER- III 2019 
Course: Bengali Honours 

Registration No 
201801040100 

201801040101 

201801040102 

201801040103 

201801040104 

201801040105 

201801040107 

201801040108 

201801040111 
201801040113 

201801040118 
201801040123 

201801040126 

201801040136 
201801040138 

201801040139 
201701039008 

201801040141 
201801040142 

201801040146 

201801040149 

201801040153 

201801040157 

201801040159 

201801040160 
201801040161 

201801040162 

201801040164 
201801040166 

Date 

Programme Code 
BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

Principal 

6.24 

Balagarh B.K Mahavtdyala 
Balagarh, Hooghv, W.B 



30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

PRIYA CHATTERJEE 
PRIYANKA SARKAR 
PROMITA CHAKRABORTY 

PUJA DAS 

RAJIB MANDAL 

RISHITA MALIK 

RIYA GHOSH 
RIYA MONDAL 
RIYA PRAMANICK 

RIYANUR KHATUN 
RUKSANA KHATUN 

SALMA BEGAM 

SANCHITA MONDAL 
SANGITA GHOSHAL 

SAYAN SINGHA 

SAYANTANI KOLEY 

SOMA GHOSH 
SUDIPTA BISWAS 

SUMAN GHOSH 

SWAGATA NATH 
TANUSHREE DEY 

TIYASHA DAS 

AGA 

201801040170 
201801040171 

201801040172 
201801040173 

201801040175 

201801040186 

201801040189 

201801040191 

201801040192 

201801040181 

201801040194 

201801040201 

201801040204 

201801040206 

201801040210 

201801040211 

201801040217 

201801040224 

201801040228 

201801040235 

201801040240 

201801040244 

Principal 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

BNGH 

Balagarh B. K Mahavidyala 
Balagarh, Hooghly, W.B. 

PIN-712501 



BALAGARH BIJOY KRISHNA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Ref. No. 

From, 

President / Principal / Teacher-in-charge 

S.L No. 
1 

2 

3 

5 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

P.0. - BALAGARH " DIST. - HO0GHLY " WEST BENGAL - 712 501 

NAAC ACCREDITED 

AARATRIK DAS 

AFSANA KHATUN 

AKASH BHATTACHARYA 

ARPITA MANDAL 

ASIT PAL 
DEBADRITA BOSE 

DEBDEEPA MONDAL 

EMILI PODDER 

NAME 

|GARGY KUNDU 

INDRANI PAUL 
JAGRITI SIL 

SOUBHIK LAHA 
SOUVIK DEBNATH 

SUMANA KHATUN 

STUDENT STRENGTH 2019-2020 

GARR 

SWATI BHATTACHARYYA 

Telephone: (03213) 260288 | Mobile: 8670272229 
Website : www.bbkm.in 

E-mail : bbkm_hooghly@rediffmail.com 

SEMESTER- I| 2019 

Course: English Honours 
Registration No 

201801040096 

201801040098 

201801040099 

201801040112 

201801040114 

201801040125 

201801040127 

201801040131 

201801040134 

201801059968 

201801040137 

201801040218 

201801040220 

201801040230 

201801040238 

Dute 

Programme Code 
ENGH 

ENGH 

ENGH 

ENGH 

ENGH 

ENGH 

ENGH 

ENGH 

ENGH 

ENGH 

ENGH 

ENGH 

ENGH 

ENGH 
ENGH 

Principal 
BalagarhB. K Mahavtdyala 

Balagarh, Hooghly, W.B. 
PIN-712501 



BALAGARH BIJOY KRISHNA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Ref. No. 

From, 

President / Principal| Teacher-in-charge 

S.L No. 
1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

P.O. - BALAGARH DIST. - HOOGHLY " WEST BENGAL -712 501 
NAAC ACCREDITED 

AYAN KOLEY 

BÊVASH SARKAR 

DIP MODAK 

BROJENDRA NATH GHOSH 

PAYEL DAS 

CHANDRA CHUR MALIK 

RIYA BALA 

SANTONU SARKAR 

NAME 

SAYAN MUKHERJEE 

SUBHAUIT KARMAKAR 

|SUMIT PRAMANICK 

SURENDRA BAG 

STUDENT STRENGTH 2019-2020 

TITLI SAHA 

Telephone: (03213) 260288 | Mobile : 8670272229 
Website: www.bbkm.in 

E-mail : bbkm _hooghly@rediffmail.com 

s961-01S: 

Course: Geography Honours 
SEMESTER- II 2019 

Registration No 
201801040116 

201801040119 

201801040120 

201801040122 

201801040129 

201801040165 

201801040187 

201801040208 

201801040209 

201801040221 

201801040231 

201801040233 

201801040243 

Dule. 

Programme Code 
GEOH 

GEOH 

GEOH 

GEOH 

GEOH 

GEOH 

GEOH 

GEOH 

GEOH 

GEOH 

GEOH 

GEOH 

GEOH 

Principa! 
Balagarh B. K. Mahavidyala 

Balagarh, Hooghly, W.B. 
PIN-712501 



BALAGARH BIJOY KRISHNA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Ref. No. 

From, 
President | Principal / Teacher-in-charge 

S.L No. 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

P.O. - BALAGARH " DIST. -HOOGHLY " WEST BENGAL -712 501 

NAAC ACCREDTED 

34 

ANUPAMA BISWAS 
BANYA KHATUN 

CHANDAN NAYEK 
DIP MAHATO 

GOURAB MONDAL 

KABITA HEMBRAM 

MOFIZUL SK 

MITHUN MATABBAR 

MONISHA DAS 

MOUMITA MALICK 

PLABAN DAS 

POUSHALI BANERJEE 
PRASANTA MAJUMDER 

PRITHA CHATTERJEE 

NAME 

RAKESH MONDAL 

RANJIT GHOSH 

RANJIT RAJBANSHI 

RIMA ROY 

RONI SK 

26 SHUBHA MAJUMDER 

RUMA MAHATO 

RUMA MONDAL 

|SAGAR MONDAL 

SAHELI DAS 
SHIMA MALIK 

SHIULI SARKAR 

|SNEHA SAHA 

STUDENT STRENGTH 2019-2020 

SUMANA KHAN 
SUCHANDRA DEBNATH 

SWARNALI SARKAR 

SWETA GHOSH 

SUSMITA CHAKRABORTY 

Telephone: (03213) 260288 | Mobile : 8670272229 
Website : www.bbkm.in 

E-mail : bbkm_hooghly@rediffmail.com 

TANUSHREE MONDAL 

TITHI MUKHERJEE 

SEMESTER- I|I 2019 
Course: History Honours 

Registration No 
201801040106 

201801040117 

201801040121 

201801040128 

201801040135 

201801040140 

201801040145 
201801040147 

201801040148 

201801040150 
201801040167 

201801040168 

201801042640 

201801040169 

201801040176 

201801040179 

201801040180 

201801040183 

201701006355 

201801040196 

201801040197 

201801040198 

201801040200 

201801040212 

201801040213 

2018010402 15 

201801040216 

201801040223 

201801040229 

201801040234 

201801040237 
201801040239 

201801040241 

201801040242 

Dute 

Programme Code 
HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

HISH 

Principal 
Balagarh B.K Mahavtdya 
Balagarh, Hooghly, W.E 

PIN-712501 



BALAGARH BIJOY KRISHNA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Ref. No. 
From. 

President | Principal / Teacher-in-charge 

S.L No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

P.0. -BALAGARH " DIST. -HOOGHLY" WEST BENGAL - 712 501 

NAAC ACCREDITED 

DIPAYAN DEY 

MOUSUMI ROY 

ABHISHEK RAYCHOUDHURY 

NAYAN BISWAS 

NAMRATA GOSWAMI 

PARVIN SULTANA 

RAKHI SAHA 

RIMA SAMADDAR 
RIYA BUG 

NAME 

RIYA HALDER 

ROHAN HALDER 

STUDENT STRENGTH 2019-2020 

Telephone: (03213) 260288 | Mobile : 8670272229 
Website : www.bbkm.in 

E-mail : bbkm_hooghly@rediffmail.com 

SANCHITA KIRTTANIYA 
SOUMI BANERJEE 

SEMESTER- III 2019 
Course: Pol.Science Honours 

Registration No 
201801040097 

201801040130 

201801040155 

201801040156 

201801040158 

201801040163 

201801040178 

201801040184 

201801040188 

201801040190 

201801040193 

201801040203 

201801040219 

Date 

Programme Code 

Principaf 

PLSH 

PLSH 

PLSH 

PLSH 

PLSH 

PLSH 

PLSH 

PLSH 

PLSH 

PLSH 

PLSH 

PLSH 

PLSH 

BalagarhB. K. Mahavidyala 
Balagarh, Hooghiy, W.B. 

PIN-712501 



BALAGARH BIJOY KRISHNA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

From 
President Principal Teacher-in-charge 

S.L No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

P.O. -BALAGARH " DIST. - HOOGHLY " WEST BENGAL -712 501 
NAAC ACCREDITED 

DIPAYAN DEY 

MOUSUMI ROY 

ABHISHEK RAYCHOUDHURY 

NAYAN BISWAS 
NAMRATA GOSWAMI 

PARVIN SULTANA 

RAKHI SAHA 
RIMA SAMADDAR 

RIYA BUG 

NAME 

RIYA HALDER 

ROHAN HALDER 

STUDENT STRENGTH 2019-2020 

Telephone: (03213) 260288 | Mobile 8670272229 
Webs1te www.bbkm.in 

E-mail : bbkm hooghlya rediffmail.com 

SANCHITA KIRTTANIYA 
|SOUMI BANERJEE 

SEMESTER- II 2019 

Course: Pol.Science Honours 

Registration No 
201801040097 

201801040130 

201801040155 
201801040156 

201801040158 
201801040163 
201801040178 
201801040184 

201801040188 
201801040190 
201801040193 
201801040203 
201801040219 

Dute 

Programme Code 
PLSH 

PLSH 

PLSH 

PLSH 

PLSH 

PLSH 

PLSH 

PLSH 

PLSH 

PLSH 

PLSH 

PLSH 

PLSH 

~ Principal 
Balagarh B. K Mahavidyala 

Balagarh, Hooghiy, W.B. 
PIN-712501 



BALAGARH BIJOY KRISHNA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Ref No. 

From. 

S.L No. 

President/Principal / Teacher-in-charge 

1 

2 

3 mn 

5 

P.0. - BALAGARH " DIST. HOOGHLY" WEST BENGAL - 712 501 

6 

ENAKHI ROY 

4 RINA GHOSH 

|MOUSUMI MALLICK 
RAKHI DAS 

RUMA BAG 

SHREYA SARKAR 

NAME 

NAAC ACCREDITED 

Telephone (03213) 260288 | Mohilu 8670272229 
Wotsite www.bbkm in 

Email bbkm _hooghlya rediffmail.com 

A 

(c961 01Sa 

STUDENT STRENGTH 2019-2020 

SEMESTER- || 2019 
Course: Sanskrit Honours 

Registration No 
201801040132 

201801040152 

201801040177 

201801040185 

201801040195 

201801040214 

Date 

Programme Code 
SNSH 

SNSH 

SNSH 

Principal 

SNSH 

SNSH 

SNSH 

Balagarh B. K Mahavtdyala 
Balagarh, Hooghly, W.B. 

PIN-712501 



BALAGARH BIJOY KRISHNA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Ref. No. 

From, 

President / Principal / Teacher-in-charge 

S.L No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

P.O. -BALAGARH " DIST. - HOOGHLY " WEST BENGAL - 712 501 
NAAC ACCREDITED 

KOUSHIK BISWAS 

|MAINAK GHOSH 
PRATIM ROY 

TIYASA DAS 

Telephone: (03213) 260288 | Mobile: 8670272229 
Website : www.bbkm.in 

E-mail : bbkm hooghly @rediffmail.com 

s961-QLS? HETYB 

NAME 

STUDENT STRENGTH 2019-2020 
SEMESTER- III 2019 

Course: Accountancy Honours 
Registration No 

201801040702 

201801040703 

201801040704 

201801040706 

Date 

Programme Code 

Principal 

ACYH 

ACYH 

ACYH 

ACYH 

Balagarh B. K. 
Mahavidyala 

Balagarh, Hooghly, W.B. 
PIN-712501 



BALAGARH BIJOY KRISHNA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Ref. No. 

From, 

President | Principal / Teacher-in-charge 

S.L No. 
1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

P.O. -BALAGARH " DIST. - HOOGHLY" WEST BENGAL -712 501 
NAAC ACCREDITED 

|ARDHENDU PAL 
CHANCHAL BISWAS 

QEBJYOTI DAS 
MAHADEB DAS 

SAMRAT GHOSH 

NAME 

SHREYA BANERJEE 

Telephone: (03213) 260288 | Mobile : 8670272229 
Website: www.bbkm.in 

E-mail : bbkm_hooghly @rediffmail.com 

Nç61aus 
STUDENT STRENGTH 2019-2020 

SEMESTER- I|I| 2019 
Course: Chemistry Honours 

Registration No 
201801040682 

201801040683 

201801040684 

201801040687 

201801040690 

201801040692 

Date 

Programme Code 

Principal 

CEMH 

CEMH 

CEMH 

CEMH 

CEMH 

CEMH 

Balagarh B. K. Mahavidyala 
Balagarh, Hooghly, W.B. 

PIN-712501 



BALAGARH BIJOY KRISHNA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Ref. No. 

From, 
President / Principal / Teacher-in-charge 

S.L No. 

1 

3 

5 

P.O. - BALAGARH " DIST. - HOOGHLY " WEST BENGAL - 712 501 

NAAC ACCREDITED 

JUTHIKA HALDAR 

NAME 

KASTURI MUKHERJEE 

STUDENT STRENGTH 2019-2020 

SATYAM MONDAL 

Telephone: (03213) 260288| Mobile : 8670272229 
Website : www.bbkm.in 

E-mail : bbkm hooghly@rediffmail.com 

|MISTU CHAKRABORTY 

SNEHASISH GHOSH 

SEMESTER- I|| 2019 
Course: Mathematics Honours 

Registration No 
201801040685 

201801040686 

201801040688 

201801040691 

201801040693 

Date 

Programme Code 

Principal 

MTMH 

MTMH 

MTMH 

MTMH 

MTMH 

Balagarh B. K. Mahavidyala 
Balagarh, Hooghly, VW.B, 

PIN-712501 



BALAGARH BIJOY KRISHNA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Ref. No. 
From, 

President | Principal / Teacher-in-charge 

S.L No. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

P.O. -BALAGARH " DIST. - HOOGHLY" WEST BENGAL -712 501 
NAAC ACCREDITED 

ABHJIT BARGI 
|ADITI ADAK 

|ADITI DAS 
|ADRIJA DAS 
AFRIN KHATUN 

AKASH SARKAR 

AMISHA DAS 

ALOBATI SARDAR 

AMIT BISWAS 
|AMIT DAS 

AMRITA ADHIKARI 

|ANANDA DAS 
ANAMIKA MONDAL 

Course: All B.A., B.SC. & B.COM. General 

ANANYA BISWAS 

ANISHA GHOSH 

ANITA BAULDAS 

ANKITA BEPARI 
ANKITA DAS 

ANKITA PODDAR 

ANUP GHOSH 

ANNAPURNA DAS 

APARNA DAS 

APARNA BISWAS 

NAME 

ARIT MANDAL 

|ARPAN KOLEY 

|ARPITA GHOSH 

ARUP MALIK 

|ARUP SARKAR 

Telephone : (03213) 260288 | Mobile : 8670272229 
Website: www.bbkm.in 

E-mail : bbkm_hooghly@redifmail.com 

ASHIFA KHATUN 

|ASHWINI DAS 
|ATASHI DAS 

STUDENT STRENGTH 20I9-2020 

SEMESTER- II 2019 

Registration No 
201801040245 

201801040246 

201801040247 

201801040248 

201801040249 

201801040251 

201801040252 

201801040254 
201801040255 

201801040257 
201801040259 

201801040261 

201801040262 
201801040264 

201801040265 

201801040266 

201801040268 

201801040269 
201801040272 

201801040273 

201801040276 

201801040277 

201801040278 

201801040279 
201801040280 

201801040281 
201801040283 

201801040284 

201801040286 
201801040288 

201801040290 

Date 

Programme Code 
General 

General 

General 
General 
General 

General 
General 

General 
General 
General 

General 
General 
General 

General 
General 
General 

General 

General 

General 
General 

General 

General 

General 

General 
General 

General 

General 
General 

General 

General 

General 

Principat 
Balagarh B. K. Mahavidyal 

Balagarh, Hooghly, W.B. 
PIN-712501 



32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

JAYAN MAJUMDAR 

AYON BISWAS 

BABI MALIK 
|BABITA DAS 
BABITA GHOSH 

BAISHAKHI MONDAL 

|BANANI KHATUN 

BAPAN MALO 

BAPI BISWAS 
BARNALI KHARA 

BIDISHA CHAKRABORTY 

BIJALI MAL 
BIMAN BISWAS 

8ISWAJIT ROY 
8/SWANATH BALA 

BÊTTU BISWAS 

BONY SEN 

BULBULI BAULDAS 

CHAITI SHILL 
CHANDAN MANDAL 

CHANDAN ROY 

DEBARTHA DAS 

DEBI MONDAL 
DEBJIT KUMAR DAS 

DEBKUMAR DAS 

DEEP BISWAS 
DEEP HATUI 

DINESH MURMU 

DIPA GHOSH 
DIPAK DUTTA 

DIPALI HANSDA 
DIPANVWITA SADHUKHAN 

DIPANWITA SARKAR 

DIPU DAS 
ESHITA DAS 

INDRANI BISWAS 
|INDRANI MISTRI 
JAITI CHAKRABORTY 
KAJAL KHATUN 

KAKULI MURMU 

KALYAN HANSDA 
KALYANI MANDAL 

KANKAN GHOSH 
KAUSHIK DAS 
KEYA CHAKRABORTY 
KOUSHIK BAUL DAS 

201701039149 

201801040291 

201801040293 
201801040294 

201801040295 

201801040296 

201801040297 

201801040298 

201701007035 

201801040299 

201801040301 

201801040302 

201801040306 

201801040308 

201801040309 

201801040310 

201801040311 

201801040314 

201801040315 

201801040316 

201801040317 

201801040320 

201801040322 

201801040323 

201801040325 

201801040327 

201801040328 

20180104033 1 

201801040332 

201801040333 

201801040334 

201801040335 

201801040336 
201801040338 

201701039183 

201801040346 
201801040347 

201801040349 
201801040352 

201801040353 

201801040354 

201801040355 

201801040356 
201801040357 

201801040359 

201801040363 

General 
General 

General 
General 

General 
General 

General 

General 
General 

General 

General 
General 

General 

General 
General 

General 
General 
General 
General 

General 
General 

General 
General 

General 

General 
General 

General 

General 

General 

General 
General 
General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 
General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

General 

Principal 
Balagarh B. K Mahavidyala 

Balagarh, Hooghiy, W.B. 



78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

KOUSHIK BISWAS 

|KOYEL B0SE 
KRISHNA NANDI 

KRISHNENDU MALIK 
|LIPIKA MONDAL 

MADHUMITA HALDAR 

MAMONI BISWAS 

MAMONI DAS 
MAMPI BISWAS 

|MAMPI MONDAL 
MANASHI GOL 
MANASHI MAJI 

MANDIRA MONDAL 

MANDIRA ROY 

|MANIMALA BHUMJ 
MANJU GHOSH 

MANONISHA HOWLADAR 

MILI GHOSH 
MOTIYARA KHATUN 

MOU HAWLADAR 
MOUMITA BARIK 

MOUMITA HAZRA 
MOUSUMI BAG 
MOUSUMI GHOSH 

MOUSUMI MALIK 
MOUSUMI ROUTH 

MOUTUSY MONDAL 

MUNTI PRODHAN 
NABANITA DEBNATH 

NAMITA BISWAS 

NAMITA GHOSH 

|NANDITA GHOSH 
PALLABI GHOSH 

|PAMPA ROUTH 

PAPIA GHOSH 

PARBATI BARAL 
RAYEL MONDAL 

PJUSH DAS 
PIKAI DAS 
PINKI DAS 

PRABIR KIRTANIYA 

PRADIP BAIDYA 

PRAKRITI BEPARI 

PRAMI PAL 
PRAN KISHORI GHOSH 
RRASANTA MONDAL 

201801040364 

201801040365 
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